
CITY OF PLANO  
 

RFB CIP  
Bid No.  2023-0401-B 

Building 066 and 144 Emergency Operations Center and Northwest 
Police Substation Carports 

Project No. FAC-F-7511 
 

Bid Recap 
Bid Opening Date/Time:  June 27, 2023 at 2:00 PM 

Number of Vendors Notified: 1520 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”:  10 

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0 

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 4 

Vendor:      Total Bid 

Brad Drake Construction LLC $1,515,115.00 
Criterion Contractors, Inc.  $1,559,306.00 
SDB Inc. $1,844,837.57 
Mart Inc. $1,867,827.00 
  

Recommended Vendor: 
Brad Drake Construction LLC $1,515,115.00 
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  

 

Christle Brungardt  
7/21/2023 

 Christle Brungardt, Buyer I  Date 
 


